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12-nov-17

Grup 1   

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC Grup H. Sortida H. ArribadaTemps t.comp punts

1 ESP 6855 Tibere Monica Alis Bavaria 36 CNMasnou 0,9499 2 11:35:00 13:04:26 1:29:26 1:24:57 1
2 ESP 5462 Amarena Giancarl.o Nichilo First 31,7 CVMataró 0,9274 2 11:35:00 13:10:36 1:35:36 1:28:40 2
3 ESP 6364 Mentha Josep Mari aMora First 45,s5 CVMataró 1,0405 1 11:35:00 13:00:31 1:25:31 1:28:59 3
4 ESP 10400 Fabulastic Dheler 35 Adam Mora CV Mataró 0,9791 2 11:35:00 13:07:42 1:32:42 1:30:46 4
5 ESP 4262 Love 26 Ernesr Sanchez Oceanis 350 CNPremia 0,8801 2 11:35:00 13:18:31 1:43:31 1:31:06 5
6 ESP 2439 Navegante IIIbrahim Hamadi Garriga 43 CNPremia 0,9844 2 11:35:00 13:12:32 1:37:32 1:36:01 6
7 ESP 5100 Nua Albert Jurado North Wind  315CNPremia 0,8913 2 11:35:00 13:23:04 1:48:04 1:36:19 7
8 ESP 10005 Maximo Maribel Cadenas X 41 CNMasnou 1,1088 1 11:35:00 13:03:54 1:28:54 1:38:34 8
9 ESP 8120 No Name Manuel Ramos X-35 CNMasnou 1,0269 1 11:35:00 13:11:01 1:36:01 1:38:36 9

10 ESP 6447 Audentis Manel Jove First 31,7 CNMasnou 0,9236 2 11:35:00 13:22:10 1:47:10 1:38:59 10
11 ESP 8350 White Màgic Carlos Llorca Dheler 29 CNPremia 0,9065 2 11:35:00 13:24:26 1:49:26 1:39:12 11
12 ESP 6574 Cap ProblemaCristian Fernandez Bavaria 36 CNMasnou 0,9584 2 11:35:00 13:19:03 1:44:03 1:39:43 12
13 CAT 0066 Ithaka Ferran Anguita S. Odissey 36 CNPremia 0,9731 2 11:35:00 13:21:24 1:46:24 1:43:32 13
14 ESP 7112 Dennis Carles Marcet Dufour 40 CNPremia 0,9839 2 11:35:00 13:20:15 1:45:15 1:43:33 14
15 CAT0006 Nara M. Ofelia Vivancos RO 330 LK CVMataró 0,9136 2 11:35:00 13:37:21 2:02:21 1:51:47 15
16 Ita 1501 Magica Marco Corno Bavaria 35 MatchCNMasnou 0,9930 1 11:35:00 13:38:12 2:03:12 2:02:20 16

Classe 1 Grup 1   

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC Grup H. Sortida H. ArribadaTemps t.comp puntsnº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC Grup H. Sortida H. ArribadaTemps t.comp punts

1 ESP 6364 Mentha Josep Mari aMora First 45,s5 CVMataró 1,0405 1 11:35:00 13:00:31 1:25:31 1:28:59 1
2 ESP 10005 Maximo Maribel Cadenas X 41 CNMasnou 1,1088 1 11:35:00 13:03:54 1:28:54 1:38:34 2
3 ESP 8120 No Name Manuel Ramos X-35 CNMasnou 1,0269 1 11:35:00 13:11:01 1:36:01 1:38:36 3
4 Ita 1501 Magica Marco Corno Bavaria 35 MatchCNMasnou 0,9930 1 11:35:00 13:38:12 2:03:12 2:02:20 4

Classe 1 Grup 2  

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC Grup H. Sortida H. ArribadaTemps t.comp punts

1 ESP 6855 Tibere Monica Alis Bavaria 36 CNMasnou 0,9499 2 11:35:00 13:04:26 1:29:26 1:24:57 1
2 ESP 5462 Amarena Giancarl.o Nichilo First 31,7 CVMataró 0,9274 2 11:35:00 13:10:36 1:35:36 1:28:40 2
3 ESP 10400 Fabulastic Dheler 35 Adam Mora CV Mataró 0,9791 2 11:35:00 13:07:42 1:32:42 1:30:46 3
4 ESP 4262 Love 26 Ernesr Sanchez Oceanis 350 CNPremia 0,8801 2 11:35:00 13:18:31 1:43:31 1:31:06 4
5 ESP 2439 Navegante IIIbrahim Hamadi Garriga 43 CNPremia 0,9844 2 11:35:00 13:12:32 1:37:32 1:36:01 5
6 ESP 5100 Nua Albert Jurado North Wind  315CNPremia 0,8913 2 11:35:00 13:23:04 1:48:04 1:36:19 6
7 ESP 6447 Audentis Manel Jove First 31,7 CNMasnou 0,9236 2 11:35:00 13:22:10 1:47:10 1:38:59 7
8 ESP 8350 White Màgic Carlos Llorca Dheler 29 CNPremia 0,9065 2 11:35:00 13:24:26 1:49:26 1:39:12 8
9 ESP 6574 Cap ProblemaCristian Fernandez Bavaria 36 CNMasnou 0,9584 2 11:35:00 13:19:03 1:44:03 1:39:43 9

10 CAT 0066 Ithaka Ferran Anguita S. Odissey 36 CNPremia 0,9731 2 11:35:00 13:21:24 1:46:24 1:43:32 10
11 ESP 7112 Dennis Carles Marcet Dufour 40 CNPremia 0,9839 2 11:35:00 13:20:15 1:45:15 1:43:33 11
12 CAT0006 Nara M. Ofelia Vivancos RO 330 LK CVMataró 0,9136 2 11:35:00 13:37:21 2:02:21 1:51:47 12

Classe 2 Grup 3 Promoció  

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC Grup H. Sortida H. ArribadaTemps t.comp punts

1 ESP 4155 Snoopy III Carles Vintro Firts 285 CNMasnou 0,8383 3 11:40:00 13:16:36 1:36:36 1:20:59 1
2 CAT 2676 Million Kises Enric Rosselló Sun Kiss  47 CNPremia 0,9805 3 11:40:00 13:21:29 1:41:29 1:39:30 2
3 s/n Haddok Lee Garcia Firts 211 CVMataro 0,8505 3 11:40:00 13:37:50 1:57:50 1:40:13 3
4 ESP 1692 Dreamer 69 Joaquim Gimenez Oceanis 46 CNPremia 1,0036 3 11:40:00 13:34:32 1:54:32 1:54:57 44 ESP 1692 Dreamer 69 Joaquim Gimenez Oceanis 46 CNPremia 1,0036 3 11:40:00 13:34:32 1:54:32 1:54:57 4
5 s/n Le Papillon Antonio Mostazo Puma 32 CVMataro 0,8615 3 11:40:00 14:08:40 2:28:40 2:08:05 5

6 GBR 2232 Sagan Marius Simon Trapper 500 CNPremia 0,8857 3 11:40:00 Ret DNF DNF 7


